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200902110000
46590

02/11/2009
10:44:21

CAPITAL
MEDICAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLEE,
STEPHEN D

200903050000
80960

03/05/2009
02:35:57

CAPITAL
MEDICAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LARSEN,
JAMES A

200909150003
51260

09/15/2009
09:50:11

CAPITAL
MEDICAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THRASHER
DONNA M

200902110000
46600

02/11/2009
10:44:22

CAPITAL
MEDICAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
PATRICIA

200907080002
61690

07/08/2009
09:51:17

CAPITAL
MEDICAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKENSHIP
NANCY F


