Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Index Type= Judgments; Name= CAPITAL MEDICAL SYSTEMS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200902110000 46590	02/11/2009 10:44:21	CAPITAL MEDICAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLEE, STEPHEN D						
200903050000 80960	03/05/2009 02:35:57	CAPITAL MEDICAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LARSEN, JAMES A						
200909150003 51260	09/15/2009 09:50:11	CAPITAL MEDICAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THRASHER DONNA M						
200902110000 46600	02/11/2009 10:44:22	CAPITAL MEDICAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, PATRICIA						
200907080002 61690	07/08/2009 09:51:17	CAPITAL MEDICAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKENSHIP NANCY F						